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Department of Mental Health

1529 E. Palmdale Blvd. Suite 150 DMH District Chief Perkins Jo Ellen (661) 223-3827 (661) 537-2937 jperkins@dmh.lacounty.gov
Palmdale, CA. 93550 DMH Program Head Pijuan Julian (661) 223-3811 (661) 537-2938 jpijuan@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH Secretary III Akhanjee Margaret (661) 223-3814 (661) 537-2937 makhanjee@dmh.lacounty.gov
Lancaster

1150 W. Ave. J DMH SFC Supervisor Klekotka Lori (661) 223-4237 (661) 223-4237 lklekotka@dmh.lacounty.gov
Lancaster, CA 93534 DCFS R.A. Gaeta Paul (661) 951-4001 (661) 723-8538 gaetap@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Schindler Lynne (661) 951-4091 (661) 723-8538 schinl@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Palmdale

39959 Sierra Hwy Suite A-150 DMH SFC Supervisor Klekotka Lori (661) 223-4237 (661) 273-9357 lklekotka@dmh.lacounty.gov
Palmdale, CA 93550 DCFS R.A. Bryant Rick (661) 223-4111 (661) 265-6071 bryanr@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Lewis Frances (661) 223-4141 (661) 265-6071 lewisf@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Department of Mental Health

550 S. Vermont Ave. 3rd Fl. DMH District Chief Carrera Eva (213) 738-3190 (213) 736-5802 ecarrera@lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90020 DMH Program Head Aispuro Anabel (213) 738-6154 (213) 736-5802 aaispuro@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH Sr. Secretary III Kubota Aracely (213) 736-3067 (213) 736-5802 akubota@lacounty.gov
Santa Clarita

28490 Ave Stanford. #100, DMH SFC Supervisor
Santa Clarita, CA 91355 DCFS R.A. Freedlund Paul (661) 702-6202 (661) 257-5008 freedp@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Basye Mary Jane (661) 702-6203 (661) 257-5008 basyem@dcfs.lacounty.gov
West San Fernando

20151 Nordhoff St., DMH SFC Supervisor
Chatsworth, CA 91311 DCFS R.A. Freedlund Paul (818) 717-4808 N/A freedp@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Szeto Annie (818) 717-4830 N/A szetoa@dcfs.lacounty.gov
San Fernando Valley

20151 Nordhoff St., DCFS R.A. Yokoyama Dawna (818) 717-4802 (818) 773-9989 yokoyd@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Chatsworth, CA 91311 DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Cardenas Soledad (818) 717-4821 (818) 773-9989 cardes@dcfs.lacounty.gov

Department of Mental Health
600 Commonwealth Ave. 6th Fl. DMH District Chief Larios Alfredo (213) 739-5455 (213) 252-0237 alarios@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90005 DMH Program Head Lopez Martha (626) 258-2037 (626) 455-4608 mlopez@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH Sr. Secretary III Jalomo Debbie (213) 739-5457 (213) 252-0237 djalomo@dmh.lacounty.gov
Covina

1373 E. Center Court Drive, #108 DMH SFC Supervisor Mitchell Tulip (626) 229-3805 (626) 859-3747 tmitchell@dmh.lacounty.gov
Covina, CA. 91724 DCFS A.R.A.

DCFS Sr. Secretary III
El Monte

4024 N. Durfee Ave., DMH SFC Supervisor Rodriguez Anabel (626) 455-4668 (626) 453-8366 anrodriguez@dmh.lacounty.gov
El Monte, CA 91732 DCFS A.R.A. Camarillo Maira (626) 455-4506 (626) 433-1202 camarm@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Chan Catherine (626) 455-4505 (626) 433-1202 rosalc@dcfs.lacounty.gov
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Glendora
725 S. Grand Ave, DMH SFC Supervisor Messelt Katie (626) 691-1855 (626) 691-1178 kmesselt@dmh.lacounty.gov
Glendora, CA 91740 DCFS R.A. White Rex (626) 691-1692 (626) 691-0973 rvwhite@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Chambers Patrice (626) 691-1354 (626) 691-0973 chambp@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Pasadena

532 E. Colorado Blvd., DMH SFC Supervisor Mitchell Tulip (626) 229-3805 (626) 793-6003 tmitchell@dmh.lacounty.gov
Pasadena, CA 91101 DCFS R.A. Parks-Pyles Angela (626) 229-3737 (626) 397-9169 parksaa@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Hernandez Gino (626) 229-3868 (626) 379-9169 hernag@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Pomona

100 W. Second St., DMH SFC Supervisor Rodriguez Anabel (626) 455-4668 (909) 620-7658 anrodriguez@dmh.lacounty.gov
Pomona, CA 91766 DCFS R.A. Byers Jonathan (909) 868-4401 (909) 868-1316 byersj@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Martinez Arlene (909) 868-4459 (909) 868-1316 martian@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Department of Mental Health

550 S. Vermont Ave. 4th Floor DMH District Chief Vidaurri Edward (213) 738-3765 (213) 427-6166 evidaurri@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90020 DMH Sr. Secretary III Molina Digna (213) 738-4875 (213) 427-6166 dmolina@dmh.lacounty.gov

Metro North
3075 Wilshire Blvd., DMH SFC Supervisor Viade Lorraine (213) 639-4697 (213) 351-2754 lviade@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA 90010 DCFS R.A. Sanders Stephen (213)639-4813 (213) 351-2465 sandes@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary IV DuBrey Brenda (213) 639-4813 (213) 351-2465 dubre@dcfs.lacounty.gov
West LA Geographic Initiative

11388 West Olympic Blvd DMH District Chief Williams Karen (310) 482-6601 (310) 313-0813 kwilliams@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90064 DMH Program Head

DMH Sr. Secretary III Barakos Maria (310) 482-6603 (310) 313-0813 mbarakos@dmh.lacounty.gov
West Los Angeles

5757 Wilshire Blvd., DMH SFC Supervisor
Los Angeles, CA 90036 DCFS R.A./Division Chief Maxwell Helen (323) 900-2200 (323) 954-5944 maxweh@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Jatt II Charles (323) 900-2203 (323) 954-5944 jettch@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Department of Mental Health

10421 S. Figueroa Street DMH District Chief Wilcoxen Jacquelyn (323) 418-4209 (323) 242-6857 jwilcoxen@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90003 DMH Secretary Tsosie Andrea (323) 418-4222 (323) 242-6857 atsosie@dmh.lacounty.gov

Compton (East)
921 E. Compton Blvd., DMH Program Head Flucas Florestean (310) 668-6845 (310) 898-1607 fflucas@dmh.lacounty.gov
Compton, CA 90221 DMH Program Head Fuller Belen (310) 668-6843 (310) 898-1607 bfuller@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH SFC Supervisor Levinger Carl (310) 668-6940 (310) 898-1607 clevinger@dmh.lacounty.gov
DCFS R.A. Tawiah Philip (310) 668-6605 (310) 604-5152 tawiap@dcfs.lacounty.gov
DCFS Sr. Secretary III Bunnitt Charlotte (310) 668-6606 (310) 604-5152 bunnic@dcfs.lacounty.gov

Compton (West)
11539 Hawthorne Blvd. Rm. #4003 DMH SFC Supervisor Young Edmund (310) 263-2160 (310) 219-2820 eyoung@dmh.lacounty.gov
Hawthorne, CA 90250 DCFS A.R.A. Vega Blanca (310) 263-2004 (310) 263-7738 vegabl@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Secretary Davis Tiara (310) 263-2010 (310) 263-7738 davista@dcfs.lacounty.gov
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Vermont Corridor
8300 S. Vermont Ave., 4th Fl. DMH SFC Supervisor Dennis Sean (323) 965-6176 (323) 789-3363 sdennis@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles,CA 90044 DCFS R.A. Tadlock Charles (323) 965-5171 (323) 789-5629 tadloc@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Stephens Othella (323) 965-5173 (323) 789-5629 stepho@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Wateridge

5110 W. Goldleaf Cirle., Ste 100 DMH SFC Supervisor Baum Stephen (323) 290-8610 (323) 290-3180 sbaum@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA 90056 DCFS R.A. Courtney Iris (323) 290-8437 (323) 290-3171 courtir@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Cyprain Juanitra (323) 290-8463 (323) 290-3171 cypraj@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Department of Mental Health

550 S. Vermont Ave. 10th Fl. DMH District Chief Suarez Ana (213) 738-3499 (213) 351-2490 asuarez@dmh.lacounty.gov
Los Angeles, CA. 90020 DMH Program Head Bryant Bradley (213) 738-3474 (213) 351-2490 bbryant@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH Secretary Abdo Victoria (213) 351-6645 (213) 351-2490 vabdo@dmh.lacounty.gov
Belvedere

5835 S. Eastern Ave., 2nd Fl. DMH SFC Supervisor
Guevara-
Moreno Gloria (323) 725-4515 (323) 728-9201 gguevara@dmh.lacounty.gov

Commerce, CA 90040 DCFS R.A. Medina Roberta (323) 725-4500 (323) 869-0922 medinre@dcfs.lacounty.gov
DCFS Sr. Secretary IV Choy Katherine (323) 725-4501 (323) 869-0922 choyka@dcfs.lacounty.gov

Santa Fe Springs
10355 Slusher Dr., DMH SFC Supervisor Leon Lisa (562) 903-5102 (562) 941-7216 lleon@dmh.lacounty.gov
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 DCFS R.A. Lieras Art (562) 903-5101 (562) 946-7462 lieraa@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Rosas-White Silvia (562) 903-5101 (562) 946-7462 rosass@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Service Area 8 Administration

100 Oceangate, Suite 550 DMH District Chief Wicker Lisa (562) 435-3037 (562) 435-3128 lawicker@dmh.lacounty.gov
Long Beach, CA. 90802 DMH Program Head Lundy Kathrine (562) 435-3037 (562) 435-3128 klundy@dmh.lacounty.gov

DMH Secretary Wagner Karina (562) 435-3037 (562) 435-3128 kwagner@dmh.lacounty.gov
South County

4060 Watson Plaza Dr., DMH SFC Supervisor Matsumoto Denise (562) 497-3456 (562) 425-5294 dkai@dmh.lacounty.gov
Lakewood, CA 90712 DCFS Acting R.A. Caroline Han (562) 497-3331 (562) 429-3726 hancar@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary III Granados Susan (562) 497-3335 (562) 429-3726 granas@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Torrance

2325 Crenshaw Blvd. DMH SFC Supervisor Brinderson Chad (310) 972-3207 (310) 782-3461 cbrinderson@dmh.lacounty.gov
Torrance, CA 90501 DCFS R.A. Ramos Frank (310) 972-3114 (310) 222-5544 dessat@dcfs.lacounty.gov

DCFS Sr. Secretary Brannon Shaun (310) 972-3108 (310) 222-5544 keygerm@dcfs.lacounty.gov
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